
                       2012 3rd Annual

41 Teams Registered - 24 Started -  24 Finished.

Overall Results Finish Time Pace

1.  STW Krav Maga San Antonio - Roger Lopez, Capt. 26 hrs. 01 min 7:00 min mile pace 

2. Running Gangnam Style - Megan Baker, Capt. 28 hrs. 31 min 7:40 min mile pace

3.  Hooked and Hornier - Anjelica Barrientos, Capt. 30 hrs.  21 min 8:10 min mile pace

4.  Hooked and Horny - Spencer Buxton, Capt. 30 hrs.  27 min 8:12 min mile pace

5.  Coast Busters - Julie Henderson, Capt. 32 hrs. 21 min 8:42 min mile pace

6.   Doin Dirt - April Thomson, Capt. 32 hrs.  30 min 8:45 min mile pace

7.  TBD - Athena Farias, Capt. 33 hrs   12 min. 8:56 min mile pace

8.  BE Running - Ed Flores, Capt. 34 hrs  03 min. 9:10 min mile pace

9.  Heart N Sole - Barbara Cuomos, Capt. 34 hrs   06 min 9:11 min mile pace 

10.  A Curiously Wondrous and Galvanized Collection of the 34 hrs   23 min 9:15 min mile pace
           Excessive Use of the Art of Shuffle and Scamper - Roberto Gonzales, Capt.

11.   Turbo Turtles - Alice Lanham, Capt. 35 hrs   08 min. 9:27 min mile pace

12.  Pumped Up Kicks - Janine Reyes, Capt. 35 hrs  31 min. 9:34 min mile pace

13.  CCAD Troopers - Jamie Felgenhauer, Capt. 35 hrs 36 min. 9:35 min mile pace

14. Texas Toast - John Hulsey, Capt. 35 hrs  48 min. 9:38 min mile pace

15.  We Mustache - Chris Biles, Capt. 35 hrs  55 min. 9:40 min mile pace

16.  How the South was Run - Alex De La Cruz, Capt. 36 hrs  27 min. 9:48 min mile pace

17.  Live Like Trevor - Lisa Stebbing, Capt. 36 hrs  31 min. 9:51 min mile pace

18.  Crossfit Point Break Endurance- Ben Scoggin, Capt. 36 hrs 51 min. 9:55 min mile pace

19.  D-Run-K - Kelli Dixon, Capt. 37 hrs  06 min. 9:59 min mile pace

20.  Kick Assphalt - Hank Luna, Capt. 37 hrs  28 min. 10:05 min mile pace

21.  Going Coastal Team 2- Daisy Prieto, Capt. 37 hrs  47 min. 10:10 min mile pace

22.  This Sounded Like a Good Idea in June- Stephanie Casstevens, Capt. 37 hrs  52 min. 10:11 min mile pace

23.  RRC Boom Shocka Locka - Mike Jusko, Capt. 38 hrs  03 min. 10:14 min mile pace

24.  Going Coastal Team 1 - Daisy Prieto, Capt. 38 hrs  25 min. 10:20 min mile pace

Results By Division

MIXED OPEN

1. Running Gangnam Style - Megan Baker, Capt. 28 hrs. 31 min 7:40 min mile pace

2.  Hooked and Hornier - Anjelica Barrientos, Capt. 30 hrs.  21 min 8:10 min mile pace

3.  Hooked and Horny - Spencer Buxton, Capt. 30 hrs.  27 min 8:12 min mile pace

4.   Doin Dirt - April Thomson, Capt. 32 hrs.  30 min 8:45 min mile pace

5.   Turbo Turtles - Alice Lanham, Capt. 35 hrs   08 min. 9:27 min mile pace

6.  Pumped Up Kicks - Janine Reyes, Capt. 35 hrs  31 min. 9:34 min mile pace

7. Texas Toast - John Hulsey, Capt. 35 hrs  48 min. 9:38 min mile pace



8.  RRC Boom Shocka Locka - Mike Jusko, Capt. 38 hrs  03 min. 10:14 min mile pace

HERO 

1.  CCAD Troopers - Jamie Felgenhauer, Capt. 35 hrs 36 min. 9:35 min mile pace

2.  Going Coastal Team 2- Daisy Prieto, Capt. 37 hrs  47 min. 10:10 min mile pace

3.  Going Coastal Team 1 - Daisy Prieto, Capt. 38 hrs  25 min. 10:20 min mile pace

WOMENS OPEN 

1.  Live Like Trevor - Lisa Stebbing, Capt. 36 hrs  31 min. 9:51 min mile pace

CROSSFIT

1.  We Mustache - Chris Biles, Capt. 35 hrs  55 min. 9:40 min mile pace

2.  Crossfit Point Break Endurance- Ben Scoggin, Capt. 36 hrs 51 min. 9:55 min mile pace

3.  Kick Assphalt - Hank Luna, Capt. 37 hrs  28 min. 10:05 min mile pace

OPEN

1.  STW Krav Maga San Antonio - Roger Lopez, Capt. 26 hrs. 01 min 7:00 min mile pace 

2.  Coast Busters - Julie Henderson, Capt. 32 hrs. 21 min 8:42 min mile pace

3.  TBD - Athena Farias, Capt. 33 hrs   12 min. 8:56 min mile pace

4.  BE Running - Ed Flores, Capt. 34 hrs  03 min. 9:10 min mile pace

5.  Heart N Sole - Barbara Cuomos, Capt. 34 hrs   06 min 9:11 min mile pace 

6.  A Curiously Wondrous and Galvanized Collection of the 34 hrs   23 min 9:15 min mile pace
           Excessive Use of the Art of Shuffle and Scamper - Roberto Gonzales, Capt.

7.  How the South was Run - Alex De La Cruz, Capt. 36 hrs  27 min. 9:48 min mile pace

8.  D-Run-K - Kelli Dixon, Capt. 37 hrs  06 min. 9:59 min mile pace

9.  This Sounded Like a Good Idea in June- Stephanie Casstevens, Capt. 37 hrs  52 min. 10:11 min mile pace

SPECIAL AWARDS

Best finish line entrance -   RRC Boom Shocka Locka - Forrest Gump and gang crossing in the dark!!

Best logo/artwork for team  - TEXAS TOAST - Amazingly Creative!!

Medic award (most decimated by injury) - To an INDIVIDUAL - Roberto Gonzalez's FEET!!  (ran barefoot and his feet showed!!)

Best new team -  We Mustache!   - This is how you do a costume!   The Head Stache's WERE AWESOME!

Most Inspirational - (2nd yr in a row) Live Like Trevor (with all female team with 45+ children between them all running in celebration of Trevor!)

Best team name -  (two way tie) This Sounded Like a Good Idea in June, D-Run-K

Best Decorated Van - How the South was Run


